© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle Turas
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

SF-SLP300-KIT Tendon replacement kit for Seattle Turas (includes: Hex nut, Wire and Tendon)
Seattle Turas » Trulife Group, Ltd.
Ordering example: SF-SLP300-24-R-J6
Item No. Description Side Shell Color Clearance Heel Height Weight1
SF-SLP300-SS-L-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SF-SLP300-SS-R-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SF-SLP301-SS-L-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SF-SLP301-SS-R-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SF-SLP303-SS-L-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SF-SLP303-SS-R-JKX High-impact prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 85mm (33∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 560g (19.8oz)
SS= Size (22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29)        K= Keel (5, 6, 7, 8)        X= Size code (2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9). See below for more information.
1 Based on a 25cm foot, without foot shell
Seattle Turas » Keel Stiffness (K)
Keel Low